	(Red	uestor's N	ame)	
_	(Add	lress)		<del></del>
_	(Add	ress)		<del></del>
	<b>V</b> 1.1.2	,		
	(City	/State/Zip/I	Phone #)	
	PICK-UP	☐ WA	τ	MAIL
	(Bus	iness Entit	y Name)	
	(Doc	ument Nur	nber)	
Cé	ertified Copies	Certif	icates of	Status
•				
	Special Instructions to F	iling Office	r:	
'	ı			[
				}
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Name Availability			
	Document			
	Examiner	ارين <del>Office U</del>	e Only	
İ	Updater	505		
	Updater Verityer	DCC		
	Acknowledgemant	#40	50	200
	W. P. Verityer	טטט-		.F



500024246415

effective date

10/30/03-01018-006 \*\*87.50

11/26/03--01008--017 \*\*72.50

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	istration Section sion of Corporations	EFFECTIVE DATE
SUBJECT:	Custom Interiors, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	1/1/04
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	James V. Tuttle (Name of Person)	
	Custom Interiors	
-	(Firm/Company)	
	272 Fay Dr.	SECH VISIO
	(Address)	FILE FILE FILE FILE FILE FILE FILE FILE
	Indialantic, FL 32903	
	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further inf	Formation concerning this matter, please call:	OF STATE OF
James	V. Tuttle at ( 321 ) 724-5555 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	<u> </u>

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

James V. Tuttle 272 Fay Dr. Indialantic, FL 32903

Florida Dept. of State Div. of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Attn: Valerie Ingram, Document Specialist

New Filings Section

Subject: CUSTOM INTERIORS, Reference No. W03000032750

Please find enclosed a check in the amount of \$72.50 and Articles of Organization for a Florida Limited Liability Company.

Since my first submittal to become incorporated (which included a check for \$87.50) I have received notice that it will not be necessary to incorporate in order to maintain my Workmen's Comp. Exemption.

The Department of Financial Services Notification dated Nov. 3, 2003 states that I may convert my business to a Limited Liability Company and submit statement of ownership of at least 10% of the company along with the required Application for Re-Issuance of Notice of Election to Be Exempt.

I have therefore decided to convert to a LLC rather than incorporate at this time. I called your office a few days ago and you checked with someone who said it would be acceptable to send the additional payment to cover the additional costs.

Thank you for your assistance. If there are any questions, please call 321 724-5555.

V Tulo

Thank you,

James v. Tuttie

Encl.

SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

#### **CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION**

Pursuant to section 608.439, Florida Statutes, the following unincorporated business entity hereby submits the <u>attached articles of organization</u> and this certificate of conversion to convert to a Florida limited liability company:

FIRST: The	name of the unit	ncorporated bu	siness immed	iately prior	to filing thi	s docume	nt wa	s:
		Custom In	teriors			· .		_•
	The date on which		diction in which	ch the uninc	corporated b	ousiness w	as fir	st C
A.	Date:	05-14-89		<del></del>			ಹ	<u> </u>
В. С.	Jurisdiction: If different fro	Brevard			diation imn	aadiatalu t	2	三型
C.	its conversion:		•	-	diction iiiii	nedialety j	No.	
	its conversion.		<u> </u>	<del></del> •			٥,	3-4
THIRD: The name of the limited liability company as set forth in the <u>attached</u> articles of organization is:						M 10:	OF STA	
		Custom I	nteriors,	LLC			5	- <del>1</del> 5
	Tome				. <u>-</u> -			
	Signature of a Macordance with constitutes an affirm	section 608.408(	3), Florida Statu	tes, the execut	ion of this do	cument		
			V. Tuttle inted Name of					,· =

#### FILING FEES:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Registered Agent Designation

\$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Certificate of Conversion

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

(Note: Section 608.439, F.S., does not provide for a corporation to convert to a limited liability company.)

EFFECTIVE DAI

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITEŌ LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Com	pany is:				
Custom	Interio	ors, LLC			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	of the princ	ipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
272 Fay Dr.	===	272 Fay Dr.			
Indialantic, FL	<u>-</u>	Indialantic, FL 32903			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signatures.  The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:  James V. Tuttle  Name  272 Fay Dr.  Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)					
<u>Indialantic</u> Cit	y, State, and Z	FLORIDA 32903.			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager	•		
"MGRM" = Managing Member			
MGR	Jamossy Wuttle		
MGK	JamessV. Tuttle	<del></del>	÷
	272 Fay Dr.		
	Indialantic, FL 32903		
			,
			-
		<del></del> -	
			9
······································		03	ୁ ଅନୁ
		V 26	د خد
		<del></del>	- 9-K
		<b>一章</b>	700
(Use attachment if necessary)		0: 10	SS X
`		0	300
			S
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested		
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if all effective date is requested.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	<del></del>		
Jomes U	and a second		_
Signature of a member or an au	thorized representative of a member.		
(In accordance with section 608.4 of this document constitutes an af that the facts stated herein are true	108(3), Florida Statutes, the execution firmation under the penalties of perjury e.)		
Jamess\ Typed or prin	/. Tuttle ted name of signee		-

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE V - EFFECTIVE DATE:

The effective date of Custom\_Interiors, LLC is:

January 1, 2004

03 NOV 26 AM 10: 10